01102322500903

33AAJCS0953J179

CONSIGNOR :
GIRIAS HOSUR
,4, POST OFFICE ROAD, PRABHU COMPLEX, HOSUR-635109

Mobile Number : 6379362602

Email Id: girias@gmail.com

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN

CARTON BOX HOME APPLIANCES

INVOICE NO. 99 VALUE 4002.00
E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice :  NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : N0.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu,

BOOKING No : 53/01, Nanjundasamy complex, Bangalore Byepass road, Near
OFFICE : Balaji Lodge, Hosur
Barcode No 6750502-6750502
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,4, POST OFFICE ROAD, PRABHU COMPLEX, HOSUR-635109
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GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN
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Balaji Lodge, Hosur

Barcode No 6750502-6750502

CONSIGNEE :
GIRIAS

1/1, PENNAGARAM MAIN ROAD,OPP RC

CHRUCH,DHARMAPURI --636703

Mobile Number :
Email Id: no@gmail.com

NO. Of ARTICLE

9976211664

CHARGED WT.

25.0

01102322500903
19-Jul-2024

HOSUR (HSR)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

ACTUAL WT.

20.0

Cus. Spec. Inst : Est. Del. Date : 20-Jul-2024(Booked within cut
off time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229

REMARKS:

ODA Location :

ODA Km: 0.00
DELIVERY TYPE : NORMAL

01102322500903

CONSIGNEE :
GIRIAS

1/1, PENNAGARAM MAIN ROAD,OPP RC

CHRUCH,DHARMAPURI --636703

Mobile Number :
Email Id: no@gmail.com

NO. Of ARTICLE

9976211664

CHARGED WT.

25.0

TO PAY (DD)

FREIGHT CHARGES
BASIC FREIGHT

ARTICLE CHARGES
DOCUMENT CHARGES
DIESEL HIKE CHARGES
FREIGHT SURCHARGE
VALUE SURCHARGE

OTHER CHARGES

DOOR COLLECTION

DOOR DELIVERY
DISCOUNT

TOTAL FREIGHT

GST (SGST 6% + CGST 6%)
Grand Total

Rupees : Three Hundred Fourty Three Only
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7:53PM

AMOUNT
79.050

0.00
50.00
23.72

7.91
20.00

0.00
50.00
75.00
-0.00
306.00
36.72
343.00

7:53PM

AMOUNT

75.00

306.00

343.00

7:53PM

AMOUNT

75.00

306.00
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