19-Jul-2024 HOSUR (HSR)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

TO PAY (DD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9



CONSIGNOR:			CONSIGNEE :			FREIGHT CHARGES	AMOUNT			
GIRIAS HOSUR				GIRIAS			BASIC FREIGHT	79.050		
,4, POST OFFICE ROAD, PRABHU COMPLEX, HOSUR-635109			1/1, PENNAGARAM MAIN ROAD,OPP RC CHRUCH,DHARMAPURI636703			ARTICLE CHARGES	0.00			
						DOCUMENT CHARGES	50.00			
Mobile Number : 6379362602		Mobile Number : 9976211664			DIESEL HIKE CHARGES	23.72				
Email Id:	girias@gmail.com Email ld: no@gmail.com			FREIGHT SURCHARGE	7.91					
				no ogmaniom		VALUE SURCHARGE	20.00			
GOODS DESCRIPT	TION	SAID TO	CONTAIN	NO. Of ARTICL	E	CH.	ARGED WT.	ACTUAL WT.		
CARTON BOX HOME APPLIANCES				1 25.0	20.0	0				
INVOICE NO.	99	VALUE	4002.00	Cus. Spec. Inst	: Est. Del.	Date	· 20lul-2024(B	ooked within cut	OTHER CHARGES	0.00
			1002.00	Cus. Spec. Inst : Est. Del. Date : 20-Jul-2024(Booked within cut off time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229			DOOR COLLECTION	50.00		
E-Waybill No							DOOR DELIVERY	75.00		
							DISCOUNT	-0.00		
				REMARKS:						
Seal Required Invoice :	NO	Sign Required Invoice :	NO	ODA Location :					TOTAL FREIGHT	306.00
Customer LR Copy Requ	ired ·			ODA Km :	0.0	ın			GST (SGST 6% + CGST 6%)	36.72
Customer Ex Copy Required .		-	1 11			Grand Total	343.00			
Regd. Off.: No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu,		DELIVERY TYP	E: NO	RMAL			Rupees : Three Hundred Fourty Three C	nly		
BOOKING OFFICE :	No : 53/01, Nanjui Balaji Lodge, Hos	ndasamy complex, Bangalore I	Byepass road, Near							
Barcode No	6750502-6750502									

01102322500903

19-Jul-2024 7:53PM

HOSUR (HSR)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

TO PAY (DD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CONSIGNOR: **GIRIAS HOSUR** ,4, POST OFFICE ROAD, PRABHU COMPLEX, HOSUR-635109 Mobile Number : 6379362602 Email Id: girias@gmail.com GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN CARTON BOX HOME APPLIANCES INVOICE NO. 4002.00 99 VALUE E-Wavbill No Customer LR Copy Required : Regd. Off.: No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, BOOKING OFFICE: No : 53/01, Nanjundasamy complex, Bangalore Byepass road, Near Balaji Lodge, Hosur Barcode No 6750502-6750502

	CONSIGNEE :			FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT		
	GIRIAS			BASIC FREIGHT		
	1/1, PENNAGAR			ARTICLE CHARGES		
	CHRUCH,DHAR	MAPURI	636703	DOCUMENT CHARGES		
	Mobile Number : 9976211664				DIESEL HIKE CHARGES	
	Email Id: no@gmail.com				FREIGHT SURCHARGE	
	no eginan				VALUE SURCHARGE	
	NO. Of ARTICLE		CHARGED WT.	ACTUAL WT.		
		1	25.0	20.0		
			Date : 20-Jul-2024(B	OTHER CHARGES		
	off time), Deliver	y Branch (Contact No.: 915011	DOOR COLLECTION		
				DOOR DELIVERY	75.00	
					DISCOUNT	
	REMARKS:				TOTAL FREIGHT	306.00
	ODA Location :				GST (SGST 6% + CGST 6%)	
	ODA Km:	ODA Km: 0.00 DELIVERY TYPE: NORMAL		Grand Total	343.00	
	DELIVERY TYPE			Rupees:		
loar	-				1	

01102322500903

7:53PM 19-Jul-2024

> 75.00 306.00

343.00

HOSUR (HSR) DHARMAPURI (DRP)

TO PAY (DD)

FREIGHT CHARGES

BASIC FREIGHT

ARTICLE CHARGES

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

GST (SGST 6% + CGST 6%)

Grand Total

CONSIGNEE :

Mobile Number :

1/1, PENNAGARAM MAIN ROAD,OPP RC CHRUCH,DHARMAPURI --636703

0.00

NORMAL

9976211664

GIRIAS

ODA Km:

DELIVERY TYPE :

,4, POST OFFICE R	OAD, PRABHU COMPLE	X, HOSUR-635109				
Mobile Number :		6379362602				
Email Id:	girias@gmail.com					
GOODS DESCRIPT	TON	SAID TO CONTAIN				
CARTON BOX		HOME APPLIANCES				
INVOICE NO. 99		VALUE	4002.00			
E-Waybill No						
Seal Required Invoice :	NO	Sign Required Invoice :	NO			

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CONSIGNOR:

GIRIAS HOSUR

GOODS DESCRIPTION CARTON BOX INVOICE NO. 9	ON 99	SAID TO CO HOME APPLIANCES VALUE	DNTAIN	
	99			
INVOICE NO. 9	99	VALUE		
INVOICE NO. 9	99	VALUE		
		TALUL	4002.00	
E-Waybill No				
Seal Required Invoice : N	10	Sign Required Invoice :	NO	
Customer LR Copy Require	ed :			
Regd. Off. : No.1420,	2nd Floor, 13th Main Roa	ad, Anna Nagar, Chennai	, Tamil Nadu,	
	No : 53/01, Nanjundasamy complex, Bangalore Byepass road, Near Balaji Lodge, Hosur			
Barcode No 6	ode No 6750502-6750502			

				FREIGHT SURCHARGE	
	Email Id:	no@gmail.c	VALUE SURCHARGE		
NO. Of ARTICLE CH			CHARGED WT.	ACTUAL WT.	
		1			
	Cus. Spec. Inst	OTHER CHARGES			
	off time), Delive	DOOR COLLECTION			
		DOOR DELIVERY			
	REMARKS:	DISCOUNT			
	-				
	ODA Location :	GST (SGST 6% + CGST 6%)			